
 
 

Bassett Creek Watershed Management Commission 
Capital Improvement Program 
2016 - 2020 

 

 
 
Project Name 

Project 
Location (City) 

Project 
Number 

 
2016 

 
2017 

 
2018 

 
2019 

 
2020 

 
Totals 

Water Quality Improvement Site, Main Stem 
Watershed 

 
Minneapolis 

 
BC-5 

 
$160,000 

     
$160,000 

Honeywell Pond Expansion, Main Stem 
Watershed 

 
Golden Valley 

 
BC-4 

 
$285,000 

     
$285,000 

Construct Pond NB 29A,B, and pond west of 
Northwood Lake, just east of Highway 169, 
Northwood Lake Watershed 

 
 

New Hope 

 
 

NL-1 

 
 

$555,000 

 
 

$40,000 

     
 

$595,000 

Main Stem Channel Restoration, Cedar Lake 
Road to Irving Ave 

 
Minneapolis 

 
2017CR-M 

  
$800,000 

    
$800,000 

Plymouth Creek Restoration, from Annapolis 
Lane to 2,500 feet upstream (west) of 
Annapolis Lane 

 
Plymouth 

 
2017CR-P 

  
$160,000 

 
$399,000 

   
$559,000 

Water Quality Improvement Site, Main Stem 
Watershed 

 
Golden Valley 

 
BC-3 

   
$601,000 

 
$499,000 

  
$1,100,000 

Sandburg Rd and Louisiana Ave. Water 
Quality Improvement and Flood Reduction 
Project, Main Stem Watershed 

 
 
 

Golden Valley 

 
 
 

BC-2/BC-8 

    
 
 

$501,000 

  
 
 

$501,000 
Medley Park Stormwater Treatment Facility  

Golden Valley ML-12 
    

 
 

$500,000 
 

$500,000 
 $  1,000,000 $  1,000,000 $  1,000,000 $  1,000,000 $500,000 $  4,500,000  

 


