Bassett Creek Watershed Management Commission

Capital Improvement Program

2016 - 2020

	Project	Project						
Project Name	Location (City)	-	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	Totals
Water Quality Improvement Site, Main Stem								
Watershed	Minneapolis	BC-5	\$160,000					\$160,000
Honeywell Pond Expansion, Main Stem								
Watershed	Golden Valley	BC-4	\$285,000					\$285,000
Construct Pond NB 29A,B, and pond west of Northwood Lake, just east of Highway 169,								
Northwood Lake Watershed	New Hope	NL-1	\$555,000	\$40,000				\$595,000
Main Stem Channel Restoration, Cedar Lake								
Road to Irving Ave	Minneapolis	2017CR-M		\$800,000				\$800,000
Plymouth Creek Restoration, from Annapolis Lane to 2,500 feet upstream (west) of Annapolis Lane	Plymouth	2017CR-P		\$160,000	\$399,000			\$559,000
Water Quality Improvement Site, Main Stem								
Watershed	Golden Valley	BC-3			\$601,000	\$499,000		\$1,100,000
Sandburg Rd and Louisiana Ave. Water								
Quality Improvement and Flood Reduction								
Proiect. Main Stem Watershed	Golden Valley	BC-2/BC-8				\$501,000		\$501,000
Medley Park Stormwater Treatment Facility	Golden Valley	ML-12					\$500,000	\$500,000
	-	-	\$ 1,000,000	\$ 1,000,000	\$ 1,000,000	\$ 1,000,000	\$500,000	\$ 4,500,000